
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

42 

48 

46 

7 

29 

53 

95 

12 

55 

16 

27 

81 

5 

41 

25 

65 

94 

13 

4 

23 

Name 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Matteo MASILI 

Rocco SESSLER 

Filip NOVOTNY 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Maxime SCHMID 

Martin VINCZE 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Kyano SCHOO 

Antoine NATIVI 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Tom KUIL 

Loris DEKKERS 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Jan VERNER 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Nat 

DNK 

CHE 

ITA 

DEU 

CZE 

CHE 

CHE 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

FRA 

AUT 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

CZE 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

BEL 

Team 

MCA Racing 

Team Phommara 

Fairium Next Generation Riders Team 

MCA Racing 

DG CORSE 

Team Phommara 

Team Schmid 

VM RACING TEAM 

JRP ACADEMY RACING TEAM 

KS-Racing 

CTM 83 Junior Team 

KINI Bikworld 

Beekman Racing 

Junior Black Knights 

KG Racing 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Heating Factory Youngsters 

KTM Braumandl 

Junior Black Knights 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Tires 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:36.808 

1:36.863 

1:36.873 

1:36.933 

1:37.287 

1:37.317 

1:37.457 

1:37.509 

1:37.519 

1:37.564 

1:37.579 

1:38.469 

1:38.678 

1:38.692 

1:39.352 

1:39.399 

1:39.701 

1:39.748 

1:39.804 

1:39.992 

Diff. 

0.055 

0.065 

0.125 

0.479 

0.509 

0.649 

0.701 

0.711 

0.756 

0.771 

1.661 

1.870 

1.884 

2.544 

2.591 

2.893 

2.940 

2.996 

3.184 

Abstand 

0.055 

0.010 

0.060 

0.354 

0.030 

0.140 

0.052 

0.010 

0.045 

0.015 

0.890 

0.209 

0.014 

0.660 

0.047 

0.302 

0.047 

0.056 

0.188 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:37.167 

1:37.101 

1:36.873 

1:36.933 

1:37.586 

1:37.317 

1:37.995 

1:37.747 

1:37.519 

1:38.554 

1:37.877 

1:39.011 

1:39.658 

1:38.938 

1:39.352 

1:40.858 

1:40.961 

1:39.880 

1:40.082 

1:39.992 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:36.808 

1:36.863 

1:37.078 

1:37.023 

1:37.287 

1:38.418 

1:37.457 

1:37.509 

1:37.603 

1:37.564 

1:37.579 

1:38.469 

1:38.678 

1:38.692 

1:39.756 

1:39.399 

1:39.701 

1:39.748 

1:39.804 

1:40.305 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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timekeeping Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

clerk of the course Thomas BÖCKER /GER 

RNTC Race director Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Stewards  FIME Ottmar BANGE /GER - FMNR Max KUMPF /GER 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

31 

22 

86 

Name 

Delano GREVEN 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

Team 

DG Motorsport by Brouwer Motorsport 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Tires 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:40.186 

1:40.601 

1:43.322 

Diff. 

3.378 

3.793 

6.514 

Abstand 

0.194 

0.415 

2.721 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:41.048 

1:40.699 

1:43.656 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:40.186 

1:40.601 

1:43.322 
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